Project Title :MRS.RITA DEVI DATE 27-06-2018

SHEETNO. | 1
Proposal Basic Information ]
‘ l Proposal File No. LNP/BP/0013/W21/2018
RAIN WATER HARRESTING Owner Name RITADEVI
N /
Khata No 386
e\ 1.85 ) Plot No 1267
ﬂ_
fgﬁﬁ;g:&i%ﬁgR VERSIONNO.: 1.0.27 Village Name Lohardaga
/ ] PARISHAD VERSION DATE: 18/05/2018 COLOR INDEX
K } PROJECT DETAIL: PLOT BOUNDARY _ Use Residential
Region: JHARKHAND URBAN Plot Use: Residential ABUTTING ROAD .
LOCAL BODIES PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION — SubUse Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment
District; LOHARDAGA Plot SubUse: Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment COMMON PLOT
ROAD WIDENING AREA
& Inward_No: LNP/BP/0013/W21/2018 Plot/SubPlot No: 1267 EXISTING (To be retained) ——
i’ North: Plot No. - 1267 / PART .
EXISTING (To be demolished
o= ILDING) 1784 mt Project Type: Building Permission South: Plot No. - 1267 / PART ( )
\6 Area : 14. . ' Nature of Development: New East: Plot No. - 1267 / PART
© I/__\ocatlon of Development Area: Old West: Road Width - 4 57
w rea . . . .
— AREA DETAILS: SQMT. Buildingwise Floor FAR Details
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | (A) 357.12
Deduction for NetPlot Area Building Name
- Surrender Free of Cost RESIDENTIAL (PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL Total
Total 14.59 Floor Name BUILDING)
NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross Plot Area Proposed Built Up Area | Proposed FAR Area | Total Proposed Built Total FAR Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot (A-Deductions) 342.53 (Sq.mt.) (Sg.mt.) Up Area (Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.)
area) Ground Floor 189.91 189.91 189.91 189.91
Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area) Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
N gl ¢ 105 &— Surrender Free of Cost 14.59 Total : 189.91 189.91 189.91 189.91
A1.224 © r Common Plot 37.81
Total 52.40
—+ 1.00 ¢ BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot
D Area - Recreational/Amenity (A-Deductions) 304.72 Lo .
©  p space) Building USE/SUBUSE Details
1 8 PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net (A-Deductions) 342 53 _ _ _ _
P LOT $ 250 Plot Area) Building Name Building Use Building SubUse Building Structure
S T ) Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area - RESIDENTIAL (PROPOSED o Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non o
Z N Area :~22.96 + RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 35712 RESIDENTIAL BUILDING) Residential Apartment Non-Highrise
vL\O,Blag ine for ZF.§6MDW[WB‘Eﬁ REEO®F—COoST) COVERAGE CHECK
T NZZ e R XaYs v VL e P Permissible Coverage area ( 60.00 % ) 205.52
d/l TN NOU L4\ L\ T yJV /| o
- 19. 260 B — -— Proposed Coverage Area ( 55.45 % ) 189.92
J ZL mT Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 55.45 % ) 189.92 .
Balance coverage area (4.55 % ) 15.60 FAR & Tenement Details (Toble 4c—1 )
FAR CHECK
Perm. FAR Area ( 1.50) 535.68 No. of Same | Total Built U Proposed FAR Total Consumed
. . p Total FAR Area "
4.5/M WIDE ROAD Total Perm. FAR area 535.60 Bulding | ggg rea (Sqmt) [ealSam) | gy pddtoral AR | Tomt(Re.)
4 0 6 M W ‘ D E R Q A D Residential FAR 189.91 - Resi. rea (Sq.mt)
Proposed FAR Area 189.91 (RPER(ljlglél\é'EgL
Total Proposed FAR Area 189.91 RESIDENTIAL 1 189.91 189.91 189.91 189.91 01
Consumed FAR (Factor) 0.53 BUILDING)
Balance FAR Area 345.17 Grand Total : 1 189.91 189.91 189.91 189.91 01
BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 189.91
ARCHITECT (Regd) ANUP KUMAR SINHA
ENGGINEER (Regd)
SUPERVISOR (Regd)
OWNER (Regd) RITA DEVI
S | T E P |_A N DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY
D = 9 oy -
SH N 50
| — [2] t< : I >d
SOAK PIT _Z k
PLAN
g::rﬁgg:g\‘ @BOOMM cre :AS/SA\A/;%(EQCOVER (M.C) gsannn/lEngiRFéc ¢ CHLORINATION PSR y
120@ 100MM G/C_/MANHOLE M e \RC.CICOVER  120@ 100MM CIC MANHOLE (CHAMBER ;22 1 oonm clc MANHOLE
BOTHWAYS COVER [ BOTHWAYS COVER BOTHWAYS COVER _Q TYP DETAIL OF FOOTING
B b oo 3 R 100MMZOUTLET FLOW O
4 IS : %‘—@F%E I v
100mm THK. SAND T OPENING =Y TT00mm THK. R = 2 = A
FILLING 350MM 7T 1 |sias e =) = (L \ =
100mm THK. P.C.C. 300 7 ;g“;:jéHKBRICKFLAT zo > g S ; (3
FATSoUNG 5048 e Wk %%% 7 : 7
R.C.C.BASE SLAB —— zmod-z T :g‘
BEAM (BW//(p) OVER 100MM THK. P.C.C. (1:3:6) 1?!\2;”1 m?ﬁéwngmﬂﬁ ILTER MEDIA 1T, LA £
OVER 75MM THK. BRICK FLAT SOLING 12MM%CJC( e BRICK?SMCM—SOSMM GRADE f
SECTION=X=X’ poTnAYS BRIGKS & ASBESTOS) GEVENT PIPE
%F;éghigngSBESTOS/CEMENT PIPE
LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE | BUILDER NAME AND SIGNATURE
ANUP KUMAR SINHA
LNP/ARC/0001/2018

SO_A1_(841.00_x_594.00_MM)
This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.
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Building :RESIDENTIAL (PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING)

Floor Name

Total Built Up Area
(Sg.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Resi.

Total FAR Area
(Sg.mt.)

Total Consumed
Additional FAR
Area (Sg.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Ground Floor

189.91

189.91

189.91

189.91

01

Terrace Floor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

00

Total :

189.91

189.91

189.91

189.91

01

Total Number of
Same Buildings

1

Total :

189.91

189.91

189.91

189.91

01

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:

BUILDING NAME

NAME

LENGTH

HEIGHT

NOS

RESIDENTIAL
(PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING)

D3

0.75

2.10

03

RESIDENTIAL
(PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING)

D2

0.90

2.10

05

RESIDENTIAL
(PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING)

D1

1.05

210

01

RESIDENTIAL
(PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING)

1.08

210

03

RESIDENTIAL
(PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING)

1.20

210

01

SCHEDULE

OF WINDOW

/VENTILATION:

BUILDING NAME

NAME

LENGTH

HEIGHT

NOS

RESIDENTIAL
(PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING)

0.60

0.60

04

RESIDENTIAL
(PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING)

W3

0.90

1.20

03

RESIDENTIAL
(PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL

BUILDING)

1.80

1.20

07

Section At
(SCALE —1:100)

— 3B

L OCATION  PLAN
(SCALE —NTS)

UnitBUA Table for Building :RESIDENTIAL (PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING)

FLOOR

Name

UnitBUA Type

UnitBUA Area

Carpet Area

No. of Rooms

No. of Tenement

GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

GROUND

FLAT

176.16

168.19

17

1

Total:

FLOOR

176.16

168.19

17

1

DATE 27-06-2018
SHEET NO. 2
Proposal Basic Information
Proposal File No. LNP/BP/0013/W21/2018
Owner Name RITA DEVI
Khata No 386
Plot No 1267
Village Name Lohardaga
Use Residential
SubUse Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment
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LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE

STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

BUILDER NAME AND SIGNATURE

ANUP KUMAR SINHA
LNP/ARC/0001/2018

SO_AT_(841.00_x_2594.00_MM)

This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.




